Trofeo Laigueglia

procyclingstats.com

21/02/1965 | 158 km | 91 starting

NERI Guido
DANCELLI Michele
FORNONI Giacomo
FEZZARDI Giuseppe
DE PRA Tommaso
DI MARIA Arnaldo
SCANDELLI Pietro
ADORNI Vittorio
BABINI Battista
FANTINATO Bruno
MARTELLI Giampietro
MINIERI Mario
PAMBIANCO Arnaldo
PARTESOTTI Pietro
TACCONE Vito
MEALLI Bruno
BAFFI Pierino
TAGLIANI Antonio
NAVALESI Marino
CASALINI Emilio
ARMANI Luciano
PANCINI Giampiero
ZANDEGU Dino
MAINO Mario
PELIZZONI Renato
CRIBIORI Franco
COLOMBO Ambrogio
DAEMS Emile
DURANTE Adriano
FABBRI Pasquale
FONTONA Renzo
MACCHI Giampiero
NARDELLO Primo
PASSUELLO Adriano
POGGIALI Roberto
STEFANONI Remo
VICENTINI Flaviano
VIGNA Marino
ANQUETIL Jacques
STABLINSKI Jean
GRACZYK Jean
LUTE Cees

DEN HARTOG Arie
QUESNE Jean-Louis
MAURER Rolf
HOEVENAERS Jos

ITA19390127
ITA19420508
ITA19391226
ITA19391228
ITA19381216
ITA19351203
ITA19411016
ITA19371114
ITA19390318
ITA19411107
ITA19430828
ITA19380621
ITA19350816
ITA19410410
ITA19400508
ITA19371120
ITA19300915
ITA19410412
ITA19400204
ITA19411105
ITA19401012
ITA19390601
ITA19400531
ITA19401008
ITA19361017
ITA19390928
ITA19400506
BEL19380404
ITA19400724
ITA19420402
ITA19390702
ITA19410612
ITA19370101
ITA19421103
ITA19410416
ITA19400910
ITA19420621
ITA19381106
FRA19340108
FRA19320521
FRA19330526
NED19410313
NED19410423
FRA19421001
SUI19380416
BEL19321130
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HAUSER Rudolf
WEBER Werner
THYSSEN René
SCHUTZ Edy

BLANC Francis
MORESI Attilio
HERGER Albert
BAUMGARTNER Kurt
PFENNINGER Louis
HEINEMANN Hans
VIFIAN Bernard
REYBROUCK Guido
BOCKLANT Willy
BOONEN Jan
LAUWERS Jan
MOLENAERS Yvo
ZILVERBERG Huub
NOLMANS Jan
PLANCKAERT Willy
BOUCQUET Walter
MUGNAINI Marcello
ZANCANARO Giorgio
FONTANA Marino
MOSER Aldo

MOSER Enzo

BONI Silvio

DAGLIA Giuseppe
FERRETTI Giancarlo
PERETTI Bruno
SAMBI Luciano
SCHIAVON Silvano
ARIENTI Luigi
PETTENELLA Giovanni
DANTE Giuseppe
DOMENICALI Antonio
RANCATI Carlo
BEHEYT Benoni
DESMET Gilbert

DE SMET Gilbert
DESMET Gustaaf

DE BOEVER Jaak
POULIDOR Raymond
NEDELEC Michel
MERIAUX André
SEURIN Marcel

SUI19371122
SUI19420921
BEL19390706
LUX19410515
SUI19380926
SUI19330726
SUI19421127
SUI19431103
SUI19441101
SUI19400814
SUI19441216
BEL19411225
BEL19410126
BEL19400325
BEL19381005
BEL19340225
NED19390113
BEL19440712
BEL19440405
BEL19410511
ITA19401112
ITA19400615
ITA19360314
ITA19340207
ITA19401105
ITA19420716
ITA19400322
ITA19410809
ITA19401118
ITA19421004
ITA19421104
ITA19370106
ITA19430328
ITA19310314
ITA19360218
ITA19400428
BEL19400927
BEL19310203
BEL19360318
BEL19350515
BEL19370829
FRA19360415
FRA19400307
FRA19420212
FRA19410306



